Technical Datasheet 05.07.24 - 09:29

Bend 87° M/F

Push-Fit PVC-U Pipe and Fittings
13 dB - 21/s Acoustic Performance
B s1dO Fire Reaction Euroclass

Thermoplastic mineral-reinforced material PVC-U
Ring jointed sockets fitted with certified elastomeric liprings

Color: RAL 9005 - Black

07104P8

07105P8 -
07407P8 =
07109P8 -
07110P8 =
071mP8 -
07112P8 =
07116P8 -

datasheet_footer_redi

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

3
32
3
3
32
32
4

23
52
47
47
59
67
84

40
58
57
63
69
79
100

L1 21

S

53
50
56
63
58
69
80

40
45
54
555
50
62
66

Qaliaxis

Z1(mm) Z2 (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm) - DN (mm)
3 20 32 43 36 87° 40
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